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GENERAL INFORMATION

Construction date
Last renovation
Category
Investor
Total area
Parking Lot
Elevators
Season
Concept
Heating-Cooling
For handicapped guests
Meeting- /Conference 
Accepted credit cards
Pets / Waterpipe

: 1998
: 2018
: 5 Stars
: Adalı Otelcilik Turizm Organizasyon Ticaret A.Ş.
: 55.103 m²
: Open parking + underground parking
: 5
: 2023 Summer Season     
: Ultra All Inclusive     
: Central AC     
: Suitable     
: Available     
: Visa, Master Card     
: Are not allowed / Out-of use in rooms     
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CONTACT / LOCATION INFORMATION

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail 1
E-mail 2
Web
Antalya airport
Antalya city center
Nearest settlement
Public transport connections
Location of the beach
Nearest hotels

Number of rooms
Number of buildings
Number of beds
Number of floors
Room types

: Çamyuva Mah. Turizm Blv. No:19 Kemer/Antalya    
: +90 242 824 51 51    
: +90 242 824 51 73    
: info.astkemer@asteriahotels.com    
: sales@asteriahotels.com    
: www.asteriahotels.com
: 65 km     
: 50 km     
: Çamyuva - 500 m, Kemer - 7 km     
: Taxi, bus     
: Directly at the beach with its own pier. Sandy beach with pebbles.   
: Emelda Sun Club, Simena Hotels     

: 349    
: 1
: 880     
: 4 - 7
: Standard Room, Junior Suite, Family Room, Deluxe Suite
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ROOM ACCOMMODATION

ROOMS / FEATURES

Amount

Area, m²

Pax

In-room number

Handicap Room

Bed Type 

With balcony or terrace, without balcony

Shower or bathtub 

WC

Safe (Free of charge)

Сorner sofa

Telephone

LCD TV - Satellite TV

Music Channel (by TV)

Mini bar (Free of charge)

Floor

Slippers (Free of charge)

Hair dryer

Wi-Fi

Make up mirror

Air conditioning system

Kettle

Tee, coffee

Room cleaning service

Bed sheet / towel changing

View 

 STANDARD 
ROOM

JUNIOR 
SUIT

FAMILY 
ROOM

DELUXE 
SUIT

258

29 - 36 m²

Min. 1 - Max. 3

1 Sleeping Room

3

2 Twin Beds 

or 1 French Bed

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Carpet

•

•

•

•

Central

•

•

Everyday

Every second day

Land View 

or  Side Sea View

51

45,5 m²

Min. 1 - Max. 3

1 Sleeping Room 

+ 1 Living Room

X

2 Twin Beds 

or 1 French Bed

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Carpet

•

•

•

•

Central

•

•

Everyday

Every second day

Land View 

or  Side Sea View

28

56 m²

Min. 3 - Max. 4

2 Sleeping Rooms

X

1 French Bed 

+ 2 Twin Beds

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Carpet

•

•

•

•

Central

•

•

Everyday

Every second day

Land View 

or  Side Sea View

12

82,5 m²

Min. 2 - Max. 4

1 Sleeping Room

+ Living Room

X

1 French Bed

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Carpet

•

•

•

•

Central

•

•

Everyday

Every second day

Land View 

or  Side Sea View
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ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE FOOD CONCEPT

PLACE / RESTAURANTS SERVICES OPENING HOURS

Main Restaurant

Italian A la Carte Restaurant 

Turkish A la Carte Restaurant 

Fish A la Carte Restaurant 

Pool Bar 

Turkish Coffee Patisserie 

Turkish Pancakes 

Pool Area 

Pool Area 

Main Restaurant 

Main Restaurant 

Breakfast (Open Buffet)

Late Breakfast (Open Buffet)

Lunch (Open Buffet)

Dinner (Open Buffet)

Late Dinner 

A la Carte Restaurant

A la Carte Restaurant

A la Carte Restaurant

Snack Service

Pastry

Gözleme

Ice cream and waffles

Packed Ice Cream

Kid’s Buffet

Diet Buffet

07:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

12:30 - 14:30

19:00 - 21:30

23:30 - 00:30

19:00 - 21:30

19:00 - 21:30

19:00 - 21:30

12:00 - 16:00

11:00 - 18:00

11:00 - 16:00

12:00 - 16:00

12:00 - 16:00

12:30 - 14:30 / 19:00 - 20:30

12:30 - 14:30 / 19:00 - 21:30

One of the A la Carte Restaurant’s reservation is free of charge during the stay. (Min. 5 night stay). Reservation is required.
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ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE CONCEPT

BARS

TERRACE BAR

TURKISH COFFEE

POOL BAR

BEACH BAR

DISCO

WHISKEY

RAKI

VODKA

RUMS

LIQUEURS

APPERATIVES

TEQUILA

GINS

COGNAC

WORKING HOURS

24 Hours

10:00 - 24:00

10:00 - 24:00

10:00 - 18:00

23:30 - 01:00

JB, Johnie Walker Red, Ballantines,  Long John , Highland Queen, Vat 69

Efe Yaş Üzüm, Yeni Rakı, Tekirdağ, Rakı Abbas

Gilbeys

Santa Cruz Silver, Isla Antigua Caribbean White Rum

Country Cream Imported O Caseys, Jagerwelt, Hurricane Cocorum

Campari, Perlino Bianco, Perlino Rosso, Perlino Extra Dry, Dilmor Bitter Campari

Orendain Blanco 

Gin Gilbeys

Napoleon Brandy

Local and some imported alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Import drinks are served in some bars     
Soft drinks and beer in the minibar are refreshed every day.  Guests under 18 years old are not served alcoholic beverages
Product brands could be changed depending on suppliers availability 
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SWIMMING POOLS

POOL NAME AREA (M²) DEPTH (CM)

Main Outdoor Pool 

Indoor Pool 

Indoor Pool for Children 

Children’s Pool 

Slide Pool (with 3 slides) 

900

300

9,5

10

95

160

150

40

35

120

BEACH

BEACH FEATURES PIER

By the seaside, sandy beach with pebbles 1 pier is available

LENGTH

235 m
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FOR CHILDREN

• Play ground   
• Mini Disco   
• Mini Club for children from 4 to12 years old  
• Playground on the beach area

• Baby carriage, free of charge   
 Sports activities, pool games, competitions, 
 creative activities, Junior Club (Play Station, 
 table football, table tennis) (Free of charge)   
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FREE OF CHARGE

OTHER SERVICES

PAID SERVICES

• Turkish hammam and sauna
• Feeding chairs, baby carriages
• Competitions, activities, theme parties, 
 evening and day animation activities
• Table tennis and equipment
• Wi-fi on the whole area 
• Live Music (in certain days)
• Wake-Up service
• Special themed nights and shows
• Parasols, sun loungers, mattresses and beach 
 towels are at the pool and beach are free  
• Mini Club (4-12 ages)
• 2 tennis courts 
• Basketball, mini  football, beach volleyball  
• Play Station
• Table football
• Fitness center    
• Tennis court + equipment
• Yoga, pilates, water gym    
• Archery, boccia, darts    

HONEYMOON CONCEPT

Sparkling wine, Turkish dessert assortment, nuts, In-room breakfast service (once during the holiday), fruit plate, 
bathrobe, slippers, 1 A la Carte Restaurant reservation free of charge during the stay (with a candle light)

SHOPPING FACILITIES

Mini market, Boutique, Waterpipe, Leather Shop, Jewelry Store, Photoshop, Rent a Car, Accessory

• Pavilion on the beach area
• Laundry + Dry Cleaning
• Shops
• Special Birthday, Anniversary and 
 Wedding Proposal organisation
• Hairdresser service
• All massages and treatments in the spa center, 
 skin care, manicure and pedicure   
• Telephone, fax, photocopy
• Tennis courts’ lighting service    
• Water sports services (rented service)   
• Game room, billiards, bowling
• Medical services
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MEETING & CONFERENCE HALLS

-

68 Pax

14 Pax

36 Pax

16 Pax

24 Pax

SALON NAME W (M) H (M) AREA (M²) BANQUETTHEATRE CLASS RECEPTIONL (M) U-FORM

Fuaye

Olympos (divisible)

Kaunos 1

Kaunos 2

Kaunos 3

Kaunos 4

10

11,6

6,8

5,9

5,6

5,9

23

22

10,1

13,15

8,3

10,2

240

286

70

66

48

66

-

210 Pax

60 Pax

72 Pax

36 Pax

64 Pax

-

150 Pax

40 Pax

40 Pax

30 Pax

40 Pax

-

144 Pax

30 Pax

36 Pax

30 Pax

36 Pax

150 Pax

350 Pax

33 Pax

80 Pax

50 Pax

80 Pax

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

• Conference halls are in the maim building.            
• Drones are subjects to permission.
• According to the weather conditions and season working hours of restaurants, bars and entertainment activities are subjects to be changed.   
• Asteria Kemer Resort reservses the right to change the hotel concept without informing  third-party individuals or institutions. All rights are reserved.
• The hotel management reserves the right to make changes to the services provided if necessary in accordance with the C-19 regulatory requirements.
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