









GENERAL INFORMATION

Construction date	:1998
Last renovation	:2018
Category	: 5 Stars
Investor	: Adalı Otelcilik Turizm Organizasyon Ticaret A.Ş.
Total area	: 55.103 m ²
Parking Lot	: Open parking + underground parking
Elevators	:5
Season	: 2023 Summer Season
Concept	: Ultra All Inclusive
Heating-Cooling	: Central AC
For handicapped guests	: Suitable
Meeting- /Conference	: Available
Accepted credit cards	: Visa, Master Card
Pets / Waterpipe	: Are not allowed / Out-of use in rooms



CONTACT / LOCATION INFORMATION

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

Number of rooms	: 349
Number of buildings	:1
Number of beds	: 880
Number of floors	: 4 - 7
Room types	: Standard Room, Junior Suite, Family Room, Deluxe Suite





ROOM ACCOMMODATION

ROOMS / FEATURES	STANDARD ROOM	JUNIOR SUIT	FAMILY ROOM	DELUXE SUIT	
Amount	258	51	28	12	
Area, m²	29 - 36 m²	45,5 m²	56 m²	82,5 m²	
Pax	Min. 1 - Max. 3	Min. 1 - Max. 3	Min. 3 - Max. 4	Min. 2 - Max. 4	
In-room number	1 Sleeping Room	1 Sleeping Room + 1 Liuing Room	2 Sleeping Rooms	1 Sleeping Room + Liuing Room	
Handicap Room	3	Х	X	Х	
Bed Type	2 Twin Beds or 1 French Bed	2 Twin Beds or 1 French Bed	1 French Bed + 2 Twin Beds	1 French Bed	
With balcony or terrace, without balcony	٠	•	•	•	
Shower or bathtub	•	•	•	•	
WC	•	•	•	•	
Safe (Free of charge)	•	•	•	•	
Corner sofa	٠	•	۰	•	
Telephone	•	•	•	•	
LCD TV - Satellite TV	•	•	•	•	
Music Channel (by TV)	•	•	•	•	
Mìnì bar (Free of charge)	•	•	•	•	
Floor	Carpet	Carpet	Carpet	Carpet	
Slippers (Free of charge)	•	•	•	•	
Hair dryer	•	•	•	•	
Wì-Fì	•	•	•	•	
Make up mirror	•	•	•	•	
Air conditioning system	Central	Central	Central	Central	
Kettle	•	•	•	•	
Tee, coffee	•	•	•	•	
Room cleaning service	Everyday	Eueryday	Eueryday	Eueryday	
Bed sheet / towel changing	Every second day	Every second day	Every second day	Every second day	
View	Land View	Land View	Land View Land View		
	or Side Sea View	or Side Sea View	or Side Sea View	or Side Sea View	





ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE FOOD CONCEPT

PLACE / RESTAURANTS	SERVICES	OPENING HOURS		
	Breakfast (Open Buffet)	07:00 - 10:00		
	Late Breakfast (Open Buffet)	10:00 - 10:30		
Main Restaurant	Lunch (Open Buffet)	12:30 - 14:30		
	Dinner (Open Buffet)	19:00 - 21:30		
	Late Dinner	23:30 - 00:30		
Italian A la Carte Restaurant	A la Carte Restaurant	19:00 - 21:30		
Turkish A la Carte Restaurant	A la Carte Restaurant	19:00 - 21:30		
Fìsh A la Carte Restaurant	A la Carte Restaurant	19:00 - 21:30		
Pool Bar	Snack Service	12:00 - 16:00		
Turkish Coffee Patisserie	Pastry	11:00 - 18:00		
Turkish Pancakes	Gözleme	11:00 - 16:00		
Pool Area	Ice cream and waffles	12:00 - 16:00		
Pool Area	Packed Ice Cream	12:00 - 16:00		
Main Restaurant	Kid's Buffet	12:30 - 14:30 / 19:00 - 20:30		
Main Restaurant	Diet Buffet	12:30 - 14:30 / 19:00 - 21:30		

One of the A la Carte Restaurant's reservation is free of charge during the stay. (Min. 5 night stay). Reservation is required.





ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE CONCEPT

BARS		WORKING HOURS			
TERRACE BAR	24 Hours				
TURKISH COFFEE		10:00 - 24:00			
POOL BAR		10:00 - 24:00			
BEACH BAR	10:00 - 18:00				
DISCO		23:30 - 01:00			
WHISKEY	JB, Johnie Walker Red, Ballantines, Long John , Highland Queen, Vat 69				
RAKI	Efe Yaş Üzüm, Yeni Rakı, Tekirdağ, Rakı Abbas				
VODKA	Gilbeys				
RUMS	Santa Cruz Silver, Isla Antigua Caribbean White Rum				
LIQUEURS	Country Cream Imported O Caseys, Jagerwelt, Hurricane Cocorum				
APPERATIVES	Campari, Perlino Bianco, Perlino Rosso, Perlino Extra Dry, Dilmor Bitter Campari				
TEQUILA	Orendain Blanco				
GINS	Gin Gilbeys				
COGNAC	Napoleon Brandy				

Local and some imported alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Import drinks are served in some bars Soft drinks and beer in the minibar are refreshed every day. Guests under 18 years old are not served alcoholic beverages Product brands could be changed depending on suppliers availability







SWIMMING POOLS

POOL NAME	AREA (M ²)	DEPTH (CM)
Main Outdoor Pool	900	160
Indoor Pool	300	150
Indoor Pool for Children	9,5	40
Children's Pool	10	35
Slide Pool (with 3 slides)	95	120

BEACH

BEACH FEATURES	LENGTH	PIER
By the seaside, sandy beach with pebbles	235 m	1 pier is available







FOR CHILDREN

- Play ground
- Mini Disco
- Mini Club for children from 4 to12 years old
- Playground on the beach area

• Baby carriage, free of charge Sports activities, pool games, competitions, creative activities, Junior Club (Play Station, table football, table tennis) (Free of charge)











OTHER SERVICES

FREE OF CHARGE

PAID SERVICES

• Turkish hammam and sauna • Pauilion on the beach area • Feeding chairs, baby carriages • Laundry + Dry Cleaning • Competitions, activities, theme parties, Shops Special Birthday, Anniversary and evening and day animation activities • Table tennis and equipment Wedding Proposal organisation • Wi-fi on the whole area • Hairdresser service • Live Music (in certain days) • All massages and treatments in the spa center, Wake-Up service skin care, manicure and pedicure • Special themed nights and shows • Telephone, fax, photocopy • Parasols, sun loungers, mattresses and beach • Tennis courts' lighting service towels are at the pool and beach are free • Water sports services (rented service) • Mini Club (4-12 ages) • Game room, billiards, bowling • 2 tennis courts Medical services • Basketball, mini football, beach uolleyball • Play Station Table football • Fitness center • Tennis court + equipment • Yoga, pilates, water gym • Archery, boccia, darts

HONEYMOON CONCEPT

Sparkling wine, Turkish dessert assortment, nuts, In-room breakfast service (once during the holiday), fruit plate, bathrobe, slippers, 1 A la Carte Restaurant reservation free of charge during the stay (with a candle light)

SHOPPING FACILITIES

Mini market, Boutique, Waterpipe, Leather Shop, Jewelry Store, Photoshop, Rent a Car, Accessory





MEETING & CONFERENCE HALLS

SALON NAME	W (M)	H (M)	L (M)	AREA (M ²)	THEATRE	BANQUET	CLASS	RECEPTION	U-FORM
Fuaye	10	23	3,4	240	-	-	-	150 Pax	-
Olympos (divisible)	11,6	22	3,4	286	210 Pax	150 Pax	144 Pax	350 Pax	68 Pax
Kaunos 1	6,8	10,1	3,4	70	60 Pax	40 Pax	30 Pax	33 Pax	14 Pax
Kaunos 2	5,9	13,15	3,4	66	72 Pax	40 Pax	36 Pax	80 Pax	36 Pax
Kaunos 3	5,6	8,3	3,4	48	36 Pax	30 Pax	30 Pax	50 Pax	16 Pax
Kaunos 4	5,9	10,2	3,4	66	64 Pax	40 Pax	36 Pax	80 Pax	24 Pax

• Conference halls are in the maim building.

Drones are subjects to permission.

According to the weather conditions and season working hours of restaurants, bars and entertainment activities are subjects to be changed.

• Asteria Kemer Resort reservses the right to change the hotel concept without informing third-party individuals or institutions. All rights are reserved.

• The hotel management reserves the right to make changes to the services provided if necessary in accordance with the C-19 regulatory requirements.





